
Attore	Lista	(Cast)
Natalie	Portman https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/natalie-portman-37876/movies
Liam	Neeson https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/liam-neeson-58444/movies
Keira	Knightley https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/keira-knightley-42581/movies
Ewan	McGregor https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ewan-mcgregor-165518/movies
Samuel	L.	Jackson https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/samuel-l.-jackson-172678/movies
Sofia	Coppola https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sofia-coppola-193628/movies
Richard	Armitage https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/richard-armitage-181806/movies
Dominic	West https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dominic-west-313020/movies
Warwick	Davis https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/warwick-davis-108270/movies
Jake	Lloyd https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jake-lloyd-435050/movies
Sally	Hawkins https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sally-hawkins-233563/movies
Terence	Stamp https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/terence-stamp-77298/movies
Frank	Oz https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/frank-oz-311319/movies
Ian	McDiarmid https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ian-mcdiarmid-315495/movies
Roman	Coppola https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/roman-coppola-245808/movies
Brian	Blessed https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brian-blessed-449118/movies
Celia	Imrie https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/celia-imrie-467502/movies
Ray	Park https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ray-park-361154/movies
Ahmed	Best https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ahmed-best-401182/movies
Kenny	Baker https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/kenny-baker-454081/movies
Pernilla	August https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pernilla-august-237255/movies
Bronagh	Gallagher https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/bronagh-gallagher-2926038/movies
Hugh	Quarshie https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hugh-quarshie-487427/movies
Ralph	Brown https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ralph-brown-124357/movies
Ben	Burtt https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ben-burtt-816456/movies
Oliver	Ford	Davies https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/oliver-ford-davies-562973/movies
Silas	Carson https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/silas-carson-2096076/movies
Steve	Speirs https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/steve-speirs-1428289/movies
Rick	McCallum https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rick-mccallum-683785/movies
Benedict	Freitag https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/benedict-freitag-816862/movies
Alan	Ruscoe https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-ruscoe-2830582/movies
Margaret	Towner https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/margaret-towner-29860436/movies
Jerome	Blake https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jerome-blake-3177404/movies
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